
Tuesday, April 5 
Blueberry Muffin 
Cheese, Fruit, Jc. 

* 
Cheese Dippers 

<SIDES> 
Spaghetti Sauce 
Warm Breadstick 
Roasted Broccoli 

Fruit Variety 
Garden Bar 

Tuesday, April 12 
Hot Pancakes 
Fruit and Juice 

* 
Walking Taco 

<SIDES> 
Shredded Lettuce 
Salsa, Sour Cream 

Fruit in Jell-O 
Steamed Rice** 

Garden Bar 
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Family Variety Show 
1:30-3 pm today in 

the Elementary Gym 

Thursday, April 7 
Mini French Toast, 

Fruit and Juice 
* 

Pork Roast, Gravy 
<SIDES> 

Mashed Potatoes 
Squishy Squash 
Soft Roll with 
Sweet Honey 
Fruit Variety 
Garden Bar 

Friday, April 8 
Bacon Pizza 

Fruit and Juice 
* 

Corn Puppies 
<SIDES> 

Baked Beans 
Cauliflower 

Dippers 
Fruit Variety 

Rice Krispie Bar* 
Garden Bar 

Monday, April 4 

 
Wednesday, April 6 

Bosco Stick 
Yogurt, Fruit, Jc. 

* 
Sloppy, Sloppy Joe 

<SIDES> 
Corn Chips 

Fresh Carrot Sticks 
Hombre Hummus 
Juicy Jell-O Cup 

Garden Bar 
 

Thursday, April 14 
Egg Pop, Toast 
Fruit and Juice 

* 
Homestyle Chili 

<SIDES> 
Noodles on the side 
Oven Baked Fries 

Fruit Variety 
Animal Crackers* 

Garden Bar 

Friday, April 15 
Breakfast Bites 
Fruit and Juice 

* 
Sausage Pizza 

<SIDES> 
Kernel Corn 

Roasted Carrots 
Fruit Variety 

Warm Breadstick 
Garden Bar 

Monday, April 11 
Yogurt Parfait 

Grahams and Juice 
* 

Chicken Nuggets 
<SIDES> 

Sweet Potato Puffs 
Fresh Broccoli 
Fruit Variety 
Sherbet** 

Scooby Do’s* 
Garden Bar 

Wednesday, April 13 
Poptart, Yogurt 
Fruit and Juice 

* 
BBQ Chicken Sand. 

<SIDES> 
Baked Beans 

Cucumbers and 
Cherry Tomatoes 

Fruit Variety 
Corn Chips* 
Garden Bar 

 
 

Local News!!! Local News!!!Local 
News!!!Local News!!!Local News!!! 

 
We will be offering 

Fresh  Tender Salad Greens  
Locally Grown from  

Valhalla Farms  
Tilleda, Wisconsin  

on our Garden Bar daily! 

Teachers' 
Professional 
Day 

No 
School 
Today 


